with aƩached bathroom, toilet with vitrified Ɵtles flooring and including one basement car parking and bounded by:

East by; Ground floor no.GF-005

West by: open space

North by: Stair case

South by: open space

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) NIL

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.)
Rs.33,21,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakhs Twenty one Thousand Only)

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.)
Rs.3,32,100/-(Rupees Three Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand and One Hundred
Only) through DD/PO in favor of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ payable at Bangalore

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD

Till  03.02.2026 latest  by  05:00  P.M.  at  Axis  Bank Ltd,  #  45  Prestige
Libra,  1st Floor,  Regional  Passport  Office,  Near:  Urvashi
Theatre, Lalbagh Road, Lalbagh,  Bangalore  –  560  027.